—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Clinical Social Worker
Medical Social Worker Il
Clinical Social Worker
Clinical Social Worker
Dir, Social Services
Clinical Social Worker
Clinical Social Worker
Social Worker I

Medical Social Worker Il

Supv, Medical Social Work

Medical Social Worker Il
Mgr, Social Services
Medical Social Worker Il
Clinical Social Worker
Medical Social Worker Il
Medical Social Worker Il
Medical Social Worker Il
Medical Social Worker |
Chaplain

Admin & Proj Spec, Social Svc

Social Worker I

Medical Social Worker Il
Mgr, Social Services
Medical Social Worker Il
Mgr, Social Services
Medical Social Worker Il

Social Service Prgm Coord

Medical Social Worker Il
Dir, Social Services
Medical Social Worker Il
Specialist Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$180,467
$145,704
$143,002
$134,841
$129,123
$116,431
$114,478
$111,271
$110,416
$108,150
$108,048
$107,557
$106,922
$105,713
$105,221
$100,209
$93,758
$92,081
$88,666
$83,558
$73,473
$67,763
$62,388
$54,319
$50,206
$49,839
$49,388
$49,100
$46,322
$43,286
$41,344



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Medical Social Worker Il
Intern, Student

Clinical Social Worker
Intern, Student

Medical Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il

Intern, Student

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$27,608
$23,003
$18,621
$18,312
$16,429

$7,455

$4,448



