	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$180,467
2.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$145,704
3.	Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$143,002
4.	Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$134,841
5.	Dir, Social Services		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$129,123
6.	Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$116,431
7.	Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$114,478
8.	Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$111,271
9.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$110,416
10.	Supv, Medical Social Work		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$108,150
11.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$108,048
12.	Mgr, Social Services		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$107,557
13.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$106,922
14.	Clinical Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$105,713
15.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$105,221
16.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$100,209
17.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$93,758
18.	Medical Social Worker I		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$92,081
19.	Chaplain		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$88,666
20.	Admin & Proj Spec, Social Svc		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$83,558
21.	Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$73,473
22.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$67,763
23.	Mgr, Social Services		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$62,388
24.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$54,319
25.	Mgr, Social Services		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$50,206
26.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$49,839
27.	Social Service Prgm Coord		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$49,388
28.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$49,100
29.	Dir, Social Services		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$46,322
30.	Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$43,286
31.	Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$41,344

32.	Medical Social Worker II	Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$27,608
33.	Intern, Student	Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$23,003
34.	Clinical Social Worker	Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$18,621
35.	Intern, Student	Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$18,312
36.	Medical Social Worker II	Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$16,429
37.	Social Worker II	Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$7,455
38.	Intern, Student	Alameda Health System	Social Services	\$4,448